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Alexander Central High School
223 School Avenue
Taylorsville, NC 28681
scook@alexander.k12.nc.us
School: 828-632-7063
Fax: 828-632-5387

Tyler Mitchell
Alexander Central High School
223 School Avenue
Taylorsville, NC 28681
tmitchell@alexander.k12.nc.us
School: 828-632-7063
Fax: 828-632-5387

J. D. Sink
Alexander Central High School
223 School Avenue
Taylorsville, NC 28681
jdsink@alexander.k12.nc.us
School: 828-632-7063
Fax: 828-632-5387

Bill Hash
Alleghany High School
404 Trojan Avenue
Sparta, NC 28675
hashbm@alleghany.k12.nc.us
School: 336-372-4554
Fax: 336-372-2680

Jamie Vestal
Alleghany High School
404 Trojan Avenue
Sparta, NC 28675
vestaljm@alleghany.k12.nc.us
School: 336-372-4554
Fax: 336-372-2680

Daniel Calhoun
Ashe County High School
PO Box 450
West Jefferson, NC 28694
daniel.calhoun@ashe.k12.nc.us
School: 336-846-2400 ext. 2442
Fax: 336-246-2411

Gretchen Blackburn
Avery County High School
401 Avery High School Road
Newland, NC 28657
GretchenBlackburn@averyschools.net
School: 828-733-0151 x1407
Fax: 828-733-1742

Gwen Clark
Avery County High School
401 Avery High School Road
Newland, NC 28657
gwenclark@averyschools.net
School: 828 733 0151 ext 3531
Fax: 828-733-1742

Laura Parker
Bandys High School
5040 East Bandys Road
Catawba, NC 28609
laura_parker@catawbaschools.net
School: 828-241-3171 x5608
Fax: 828-241-9402

Shannon Vanhoy
Bandys High School
5040 East Bandys Road
Catawba, NC 28609
shannon_vanhoy@catawbaschool.net
School: 828-241-3171 x5608
Fax: 828-241-9402

Danny Montgomery
Bunker Hill High School
4675 Oxford School Road
Claremont, NC 28610-9710
danny_montgomery@catawbaschools.net
School: 828-241-3211 x2704
Fax: 828-241-9401

Claudette Goodwin
Carter Vocational School
2700 South Main Street
Winston-Salem, NC 27127
cgoodwin@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
School: 336-771-4590
Fax: 

Allison Houchins
Crossroads Christian
1950 Salisbury Hwy.
Statesville, NC 28677
allisonhouchins@att.net
School: 704-871-1515
Fax: 704-871-1515

Karen Ferrell
Davie County High School
1200 Salisbury Road
Mocksville, NC 27028
ferrellk@davie.k12.nc.us
School: 336-751-5905 x128
Fax: 336-751-4597

Jesse Ledbetter
Davie County High School
1200 Salisbury Road
Mocksville, NC 27028
ledbetterj@davie.k12.nc.us
School: 336-751-5905 x128
Fax: 336-751-4597

Jessakka Schermerhorn
East Burke High School
3695 East Burke Blvd.
Connelly Springs, NC 28612
jessieschermerhorn@burke.k12.nc.us
School: 828-397-5541
Fax: 828-397-7652

Matt Love
East Surry High School
801 West Main Steet
Pilot Mountain, NC 27041
lovema@surry.k12.nc.us
School: 336-368-2251
Fax: 336-368-3035

Steven Calloway
East Wilkes High School
13315 Elkin Hwy 268
Ronda, NC 28670-0368
calloways@wilkes.k12.nc.us
School: 336-651-7265
Fax: 336-835-9298

Matt Greene
East Wilkes High School
13315 Elkin Hwy 268
Ronda, NC 28670-0368
greenema@wilkes.k12.nc.us
School: 336-651-7265
Fax: 336-835-9298

Clarence Edwards
Elkin High School
334 Elk Spur Street
Elkin, NC 28642
edwardsc@elkin.k12.nc.us
School: 336-835-3858
Fax: 336-835-3253

Daphne Jensen
Forbush High School
1525 Falcon Road
East Bend, NC 27018
daphne.jensen@yadkin.k12.nc.us
School: 336-961-6131
Fax: 336-961-2575

Brad Lael
Fred T. Foard High School
3407 Plateau Road
Newton, NC 28658
bradley_lael@catawbaschools.net
School: 704-462-1595
Fax: 704-462-1988

Dustin Haigler
Freedom High School
511 Independence Blvd.
Morganton, NC 28655
dustinhaigler@burke.k12.nc.us
School: 828-433-1310
Fax: 828-439-8420

Heath Brittain
Lake Norman High School
186 Doolie Road
Mooresville, NC 28117
heath_brittain@iss.k12.nc.us
School: 704-799-8555
Fax: 704-799-1512

Dana Wise
Lake Norman High School
186 Doolie Road
Mooresville, NC 28117
dana_wise@iss.k12.nc.us
School: 704-799-8555
Fax: 704-799-1512

Suzie Ramsey
Newton Conover High School
338 West 15th Street
Newton, NC 28658
susan_ramsey@nccs.k12.nc.us
School: 828-465-0920
Fax: 828-464-1412

Sharon Sexton
North Forsyth High School
5705  Shattalon Drive
Winston-Salem, NC 27105
sgsexton@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
School: 336-661-4880
Fax: 336-661-4869

Tori Cardea
North Iredell High School
156 Raider Road
Olin, NC 28660
victoria_cardea@iss.k12.nc.us
School: 704-876-4191
Fax: 704-876-3241

Ted Clayton
North Iredell High School
156 Raider Road
Olin, NC 28660
ted_clayton@iss.k12.nc.us
School: 704-876-4191
Fax: 704-876-3241

Amelia Fox
North Iredell High School
156 Raider Road
Olin, NC 28660
amelia_fox@iss.k12.nc.us
School: 704-876-4191
Fax: 704-876-3241

Bill Walker
North Iredell High School
156 Raider Road
Olin, NC 28660
william_walker@iss.k12.nc.us
School: 704-876-4191
Fax: 704-876-3241

Bryant York
North Iredell High School
156 Raider Road
Olin, NC 28660
bryant_york@iss.k12.nc.us
School: 704-876-4191
Fax: 704-876-3241

Ben Hall
North Stokes High School
1350 N Stokes School Road
Danbury, NC 27016
ben.hall@stokes.k12.nc.us
School: 336-593-8134
Fax: 336-593-8882

Michael Culler
North Surry High School
2440 W. Pine Street
Mt. Airy, NC 27030
cullerm@surry.k12.nc.us
School: 336-789-5055
Fax: 336-786-8630

Rick Wilson
North Wilkes High School
2986 Traphill Road
Hays, NC 28635
wilsonr@wilkes.k12.nc.us
School: 336-957-8601
Fax: 336-957-4787

Rick Gardin
Reagan High School
3750 Transou Road
Pfafftown, NC 27040
rrgardin@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 
School: 336-703-6776
Fax: 336-922-1752

Rachel Miller
Reagan High School
3750 Transou Road
Pfafftown, NC 27040
ramiller@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
School: 336-703-6776
Fax: 336-922-1752

Ben Kohnle
South Caldwell High School
7035 Spartan Drive
Hudson, NC 28638
bkohnle@caldwellschools.com
School: 828-396-2188
Fax: 828-396-5929

Jeff Parris
South Iredell High School
299 Old Mountain Road
Statesville, NC 28677
talmadge_parris@iss.k12.nc.us
School: 704-528-4536 X 1392
Fax: 704-528-0882

Brandy Starnes
South Iredell High School
299 Old Mountain Road
Statesville, NC 28677
brandy_starnes@iss.k12.nc.us
School: 704-528-4536
Fax: 704-528-0882

Susan Roudabush
South Stokes High School
1100 South Stokes High Drive
Walnut Cove, NC 27052
susan.roudabush@stokes.k12.nc.us
School: 336-994-2995 x2313
Fax: 336-994-2608

Rebecca Johnson
St. Stephens High School
3205 34th Street Drive NE
Hickory, NC 28601
rebecca_johnson@catawbaschools.net
School: 828-256-9841 x442
Fax: 828-256-7159

Cody Allen
Starmount High School
2516 Longtown Road
Boonville, NC 27011
cody.allen@yadkin.k12.nc.us
School: 336-468-4949 x518
Fax: 336-468-6434

Carla Cave
Starmount High School
2516 Longtown Road
Boonville, NC 27011
Carla.cave@yadkin.k12.nc.us
School: 336-468-4949 x503
Fax: 336-468-6434

Jessi Thomas
Surry Central High School
716 S. Main Street
Dobson, NC 27017
[bookmark: _GoBack]thomasje@surry.k12.nc.us
School: 336-386-8842
Fax: 336-386-4424

Olivia Watson
Watauga High School
400 High School Drive
Boone, NC 28607
watsono@watauga.k12.nc.us
School: 828-264-2407 x419
Fax: 828-264-9030

David Updike
West Caldwell High School
300 West Caldwell Drive
Lenoir, NC 28645
dupdike@caldwellschools.com
School: 828-758-5583
Fax: 828-754-2783

Brandon Bumgarner
West Iredell High School
213 Warrior Drive
Statesville, NC 28625
brandon_bumgarner@iss.k12.nc.us
School: 704-873-2181
Fax: 704-873-0356

John Cullen
West Iredell High School
213 Warrior Drive
Statesville, NC 28625
jcullen@iss.k12.nc.us
School: 704-873-2181
Fax: 704-873-0356

Robert Howard
West Iredell High School
213 Warrior Drive
Statesville, NC 28625
robert_howard@iss.k12.nc.us
School: 704-873-2181
Fax: 704-873-0356

Mark Powell
West Stokes High School
1400 Priddy Road
King, NC 27021
mark.powell@stokes.k12.nc.us
School: 336-983-2099 x2200
Fax: 336-983-6076

Jacob Shepherd
West Wilkes High School
6598 Boone Trail
Millers Creek, NC 28651
shepherdja@wilkes.k12.nc.us
School: 336-973-4503
Fax: 336-973-7323

Wayne Pack
Wilkes Central High School
1179 Moravian Falls Road
Wilkesboro, NC 28697
packw@wilkes.k12.nc.us
School: 336-903-4880
Fax: 336-667-2091
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